
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Accounting

Female Male Total

Pre Medicine 0 1 1

Pre Optometry 1 0 1

Pre-Business Finance 1 1 2

Total 2 2 4
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Applied Engineering and Tech

Male Total

Accounting 1 1

Engineering Cooperative 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Art: Studio Art

Female Total

ART: Graphic Design 1 1

Psychology 3 3

Total 4 4
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Athletic Training

Female Male Total

Biological Sciences 1 0 1

Pre Medicine 1 0 1

Pre Physical Therapy 3 1 4

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 0 1

Total 6 1 7
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

BIO: Environmental Biology

Female Total

FLG: Spanish Sel I 1 1

Pre Medicine 1 1

Pre Nursing 1 1

Pre Veterinary 1 1

Total 4 4

Freeze: Page 5 of 5510THDAYFA14



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Biological Sciences

Female Male Total

Chemistry 0 1 1

FLG: Spanish Sel I 1 0 1

Pre Chiropractic 3 4 7

Pre Dentistry 6 5 11

Pre Medicine 41 41 82

Pre Nursing 152 30 182

Pre Occupational Therapy 3 0 3

Pre Optometry 6 1 7

Pre Pharmacy 8 7 15

Pre Physical Therapy 19 18 37

Pre Physician's Assistant 20 8 28

Pre Veterinary 25 0 25

Psychology 1 0 1

Total 285 115 400
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Chemistry

Female Male Total

Biological Sciences 0 1 1

Pre Dentistry 1 0 1

Pre Engineering 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 3 2 5

Pre Pharmacy 4 3 7

Pre Physical Therapy 1 0 1

Total 9 7 16
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Clinical Laboratory Science

Female Total

Pre Nursing 1 1

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

CMN: Corporate Communication

Female Total

CMN: Interpersonal Communicatn 1 1

Pre-Business Marketing 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

CMN: Mass Communication

Male Total

Geography 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

CMN: Option Unknown

Female Total

English 1 1

Total 1 1

Freeze: Page 11 of 5510THDAYFA14



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

CMN: Public Relations

Female Total

Theatre Arts 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Communication Disorders Sci

Female Total

ELE: General 1 1

Psychology 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Economics

Male Total

Pre-Business Management 1 1

Sociology 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

ELE: General

Female Male Total

History 0 1 1

Psychology 1 0 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

FCS: Apparel/Consumer/Hosp/Mer

Female Total

Journalism 1 1

Pre Nursing 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

FCS: Dietetics

Male Total

Pre Chiropractic 1 1

Pre Nursing 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

FCS: Family Services

Female Total

Pre Medicine 1 1

Pre Nursing 2 2

Total 3 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Finance

Male Total

Economics 1 1

Pre-Business Accounting 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

General Studies

Female Male Total

General Studies 1 0 1

Pre Pharmacy 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Geography

Male Total

Journalism 1 1

Political Science 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Geology

Male Total

Political Science 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

HIS: Teacher Certification

Female Total

FLG: Spanish Sel I 1 1

History 1 1

KSS: Teacher Certification 1 1

SOS: Psychology 1 1

SOS: Sociology/Anthropology 1 1

Total 5 5
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

History

Male Total

Journalism 1 1

Recreation Administration 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

HST: Community Health

Female Male Total

Pre Nursing 5 0 5

Pre Occupational Therapy 1 1 2

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 0 1

Total 7 1 8
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

HST: First Responder

Female Total

Pre Nursing 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

HST: Health Administration

Female Male Total

Pre Medicine 0 1 1

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 1 2

Total 1 2 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Journalism

Female Male Total

FCS: Apparel/Consumer/Hosp/Me 1 0 1

Political Science 0 1 1

Pre-Business Marketing 1 0 1

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Kinesiology and Sports Studies

Female Male Total

Biological Sciences 0 1 1

FCS: Dietetics 1 0 1

Pre Chiropractic 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 2 1 3

Pre Nursing 2 1 3

Pre Occupational Therapy 7 2 9

Pre Physical Therapy 32 25 57

Pre Physician's Assistant 3 1 4

Total 47 32 79

Freeze: Page 29 of 5510THDAYFA14



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

KSS: Teacher Certification

Female Total

HST: Teacher Certification 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Lakeview College of Nursing

Female Male Total

Lakeview College of Nursing 1 0 1

Pre Nursing 1 1 2

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Management

Female Total

CTE: Business Education 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

MAT: Teacher Certification

Female Male Total

Mathematics Computer Science 0 1 1

Psychology 1 0 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Mathematics

Female Male Total

HST: Community Health 1 0 1

Mathematics Computer Science 1 1 2

Pre Engineering 0 1 1

Total 2 2 4
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Mathematics Computer Science

Male Total

ECN: International Studies 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

MUS: Teacher Certification

Female Male Total

FLG: Spanish Sel IV 1 0 1

Pre Medicine 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Nursing

Female Total

Nursing 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

PED: Teacher Cert. K-12

Male Total

Pre Chiropractic 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Philosophy

Male Total

Chemistry 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

PHY: Engineering Physics

Female Male Total

Pre Engineering 1 8 9

Total 1 8 9
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Physics

Male Total

Mathematics 1 1

Pre Engineering 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

PLS: International Studies

Female Total

HIS: International Studies 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Political Science

Male Total

FLG: French Sel I 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Pre Chiropractic

Female Total

Biological Sciences 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Pre-Business Accounting

Female Total

Pre-Business Finance 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Pre-Business Finance

Male Total

Pre Physical Therapy 1 1

Pre-Business Managemt Info Sys 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Pre-Business Management

Male Total

Kinesiology and Sports Studies 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Pre-Business Marketing

Female Total

Pre Medicine 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Psychology

Female Male Total

Biological Sciences 1 0 1

FCS: Family Services 3 0 3

Kinesiology and Sports Studies 1 0 1

Philosophy 0 1 1

Pre Dentistry 0 1 1

Pre Medicine 11 3 14

Pre Nursing 1 0 1

Pre Occupational Therapy 26 1 27

Pre Optometry 1 0 1

Pre Physical Therapy 1 1 2

Pre Physician's Assistant 1 0 1

Sociology 2 0 2

Total 48 7 55
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

REC: Therapeutic Recreation

Female Total

Pre Occupational Therapy 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Sociology

Female Male Total

Pre Occupational Therapy 1 0 1

Psychology 1 1 2

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

SPE: Standard Special

Female Total

FCS: Family Services 1 1

Psychology 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Theatre Arts

Female Male Total

CMN: Mass Communication 1 0 1

Pre-Business Accounting 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

2nd Program 1st Major by 1st Program 1st Major

Fall 2014 Undergraduates

Undecided

Female Male Total

Pre Medicine 0 1 1

Pre Pharmacy 1 0 1

Pre Physical Therapy 0 1 1

Total 1 2 3

Freeze: Page 54 of 5510THDAYFA14


